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2022 CCA Schedule (Term 4): Creative Crew 

 
 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 4 Week 1 

13 Sept, Tues 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

Mdm Safikha (OIC) 
Mdm Ilyana 

Ms Wendy Wong 
Mrs Sharon Lai 

15 Sept, Thurs 

Term 4 Week 2 

20 Sept, Tues 

22 Sept, Thurs 

Term 4 Week 3 

27 Sept, Tues 

29 Sept, Thurs 

Term 4 Week 4 

4 Oct, Tues 

6 Oct, Thurs – No CCA due to SWLJ 

Term 4 Week 5 11 Oct, Tues & 13 Oct , Thurs – No CCA due to Exam Break 

Term 4 Week 6 18 Oct, Tues & 20 Oct, Thurs - No CCA due to Exam Break 

Term 4 Week 7 25 Oct, Tues & 27 Oct, Thurs – Deepavali & Exam Break 

Term 4 Week 8 1 Nov, Tues & 3 Nov, Thurs - No CCA due to Exam Break 

Term 4 Week 9 8 Nov, Tues & 10 Nov, Thurs  – CCA stand down 

Term 4 Week 10 15 Nov, Tues & 17 Nov, Thurs – CCA  stand down 

       
 

 
*The above arrangements are subject to the prevailing Covid-19 Safe Management Measure   
  guidelines. The CCA teacher-in-charge will update students if there are any changes in the  
  schedule.  

 


